TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 41
MODEL 9815/9850 Main Tie Bar Assembly - Part Il

112 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 41 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 009532 PAPER  SENSOR ....oooi ettt er et st e et e sttt cae e st escs b s s s e ebesessba e antss s arme e sr s 1
4 009535 SPRING -~ TOrsion, INteITUPLET ......cooviiieee ettt s staes b e e e cve e 1
5 009536 INTERRUPTER = SNSOT ..ottt ettt tcscsim e esessess st st e asas s s e s st sme e nsnes 1
6 100678 SCREW =480 X B/8 ......oiineierieeeiieeieeenneirts et e e reeeeemtssssassat st e sse st e e orsass senssssemss saeana st sabaseaseaessan 1
7 014811 NU T o BeB ittt te et re e e r e e sa b e ee et et et s et et s st e et R e st e rs At cat et bt S et e e st e naenan 2
8 014369 SCREW = 8-32 X B/8 oottt rire et st ettt st e se et st et e sme s smee st st ar et sastement e acean 2
9 001687 SCREW = 8-32 X 142 ottt ee ettt e e e a st e ettt e ettt b e et st et s e e st e e e an 4
10 009538 PAPER  CHUTE = UPPET .ottt e ree e st e et st st st esesse e e e noneneastesesnansennns 1
11 001542 SCREW = 10-32 X 716 ...t et sttt ere oo me e s e s rese s n e eseme st emt et ces st st seemeseneeaees 1
12 191308 SPACER - Paper Chute (Old Design Not lllustrated) .........c...ccocriiniiiiiiiiincicieeceneen 2
13 016325 PAPER CHUTE -LOWEN ......oooiuiteetireeiee e iiees weresaasassessasearansensssaneeacensessesameestateeesasaeessessesesessesnnen 1
14 001080 RING - Retaining, .302 1.D. X .660 O.D. X .037 ....oieeirereeeiereeerecererte e enesecmemesese e sesas e sasnae 3
15 014372 SCREW - Set, 10-32 X 14 ...t b e s et et e st n et s s e s st remannea e 2
16 072099 PIVOT - Segment Roller Shaft ... . ..o cte s e e e s eee e a e eaeae 2
17 072106 SPRING ANCHOR ...t eete et en et et st et e steeseeae sen ettt et s sesenee e st eaesaneneos seeneeatesesnennensn 2
18 001046 RING - 8Snap, 283 1ID. X 027 .ot e e eis et sen s e rancese s s e senanaeanaaanns 1
19 014158 SCREW = 10-32 X 112 ettt ettt st sttt b st e st e e re e et e e e e st e smaeneemseme e nee e 4
20 073712 BEARING BRACKET ASSEMBLY - Finger Operating .........cccccovveiiiiciiimiie e e 2
21 017133 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - FiNnGer Operating ........cc.eocoveereeeceieieeesieeeeceaeaseeenesteseeeesmaescasmeneesasneensaseee s 1
22 000020 PIN - Taper, 112 0.0, X .B25 O.A.L. .ottt ettt st et e ssen e st aaeeeene e s 1
23 *072134 LEVER - FINGEr OPIatiNg ..ccoveooveeceieiieceieereeeeieeenereeessaseessssesemsasasessaessstessaesmassasanserssasnssesnnesens 1
24 001984 PIN-Roll, .103 O.0. X 840 O.A.L. cociiiiiirieiiieteeereeetet s et e e ses s s et seassrese st eams e st emsresesenans 6
25  *072136 LEVER - FINGEr OPEIatifQ ....cccoviiiieierii et ecerte et e resses st sessrsce s coseseseanemassasensasma et asessas 6
26  *007650 SHAFT - FiNger OPerating ......cc..co it erocce et ee e s saeretaneesetenes s v e e s seeanteseansnnsnsensasnn e 1
27 001106 SCREW = 10-32 X 5/1B ... ettt essas s etss e e e asans et sananasebaseseearemsebenaraeses 6
28 017134 APRONASSEMBLY ...eoieieceitintei e ereeiastssrsse st et anbesansesraasssase s sas e st eeseestreseeanassesmasannsmansesansasssnras 1
29 072143 FINGERAND TUBEASSEMBLY ...ttt ittt eetese e e st et sa e et s saasse b ses e nees 6
30 009537 CASTING - MIN TI B «...ceeeiieeieeieeiciir et e erecereneseeneasas sse e esaesetemtestnes e ssesnanseasaesmsssantasassereesnn 1
31 080411 LN ettt et ete s et b e e et et e en b s m e st et et em e et e emtns e e nt e ereeetnesennennsaens 1
32 018402 COVER = PIASHC ..ottt ettt e e et ee st es e ses et e e san st e ceemt e s be e msa st amsamtessneasnasessanseesnns
33 100483 CLAMP - Cable, 178 LD. c.iiecieecnetee e rsae e saesseeebaseme e s rasansssssarea e e mensenseneamneenn 1
34 250202 CLAMP - Cable, 1/8 LD, oottt ee e s e e e ese e e s ne st msesas s nenaensasteannan 1
35 122502 SCREW - 440 X 5/1B ...t eemeeete e e e et e rereb e st e e aaseentneaennsessaberssesneas 1

*Not Procurable Separately

8805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 113





